153
IP-40°... +90°C
2/22
RoHS
www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 05/2014
Ab
so
lu

rn
Absolute Encoders - Singleturn
Order code
Shaft version
8.5853
Type
. X
a
X
b
X
c
X
d
. X
e
X
f
2 X
h
c 		 Interface / Power supply
	1 	= 	SSI or BiSS-C / 5 V DC
	2 	= 	SSI or BiSS-C / 10 … 30 V DC
	3 	=	SSI or BiSS-C, 2048 ppr SinCos / 5 V DC
	4 	= 	SSI or BiSS-C, 2048 ppr SinCos / 10 ... 30 V DC
	5 	= 	SSI or BiSS-C / 5 V DC, with sensor output
			   for monitoring the voltage on the encoder
	6	 =	SSI or BiSS-C, 2048 ppr SinCos / 5 V DC,
			   with sensor output for monitoring the voltage
			   on the encoder
	7	 = 	SSI or BiSS-C and 2048 ppr incremental signals
			   RS422 (TTL-comp.) / 5 V DC
	8	 = 	SSI or BiSS-C and 2048 ppr incremental signals
			   RS422 (TTL-comp.) / 10 ... 30 V DC
	9 	= 	SSI or BiSS-C and 2048 ppr incremental signals
			   RS422 (TTL-comp.) / 5 V DC, with sensor output
			   for monitoring the voltage on the encoder
d 		 Type of connection
	1 	= 	axial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
	2 	= 	radial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
	3 	= 	M23 connector, 12-pin, axial
	4 	= M23 connector, 12-pin, radial
	5 	= 	M12 connector, 8-pin, axial 3)
	6 	= 	M12 connector, 8-pin, radial 3)
e 		 Code
	B 	= 	SSI, Binary
	C 	= 	BiSS-C, Binary
	G 	= 	SSI, Gray
f 		 Resolution 4)
	A 	= 	10 bit ST
	1 	= 	11 bit ST
	2 	= 	12 bit ST
	3 	= 	13 bit ST
	4 	= 	14 bit ST
	7 	=	17 bit ST
g 		 Inputs / Outputs 4)
	2 	= 	SET, DIR input
			   additional status output
h 		 Options (Service)
	1 	= 	no option
	2 	= 	Status LED
	3 	= 	SET button and Status LED
optional on request
- Ex 2/22

16
www.kuebler.com © Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 05/2014
Order code
Hollow shaft
e 		 Code
	B 	= 	SSI, Binary
	C 	= 	BiSS-C, Binary
	G 	= 	SSI, Gray
f 		 Resolution 3)
	A 	= 	10 bit ST
	1 	= 	11 bit ST
	2 	= 	12 bit ST
	3 	= 	13 bit ST
	4 	= 	14 bit ST
	7 	=	17 bit ST
g 		 Inputs / Outputs 3)
	2 	= 	SET, DIR input
			   additional status output
h 		 Options (Service)
	1 	= 	no option
	2 	= 	Status LED
	3 	= 	SET button and Status LED
optional on request
- Ex 2/22
- seawater-resistant
- special cable length
8.5873
Type
. X
a
X
b
X
c
X
d
. X
e
X
f
2 X
h
a 		 Flange
	1 	= 	with spring element long, IP65
	2 	= 	with spring element long, IP67
 	3 	= with stator coupling, IP65	 ø 65 mm [2.56“]
 	4 	= with stator coupling, IP67	 ø 65 mm [2.56“]
	5 	= with stator coupling, IP65	 ø 63 mm [2.48“]
	6 	= with stator coupling, IP67	 ø 63 mm [2.48“]
	E 	= with stator coupling, IP65	 mounting without screws 1)
	F 	= with stator coupling, IP67	 mounting without screws 1)
	G 	= with stator coupling, IP65	 ø 72 mm [2.83“] 1)
b 		 Hollow shaft
	3 	= 	ø 10 mm [0.39“]
	K 	= 	ø 10 mm [0.39“], with tapered shaft
	4 	= 	ø 12 mm [0.47“]
	5 	= 	ø 14 mm [0.55“]
	6 	= 	ø 15 mm [0.59“]
	8 	= 	ø 3/8“
	9 	= 	ø 1/2“
g
Absolute Encoders - Singleturn
1) 	 Can be combined only with shaft K and type of connection E
2) 	 Can be combined only with interface 1 and 2
3) 	 Resolution, preset value and counting direction factory-programmable
If for each parameter of an encoder the underlined preferred option is selected,
then the delivery time will be 10 working days for a maximum of 10 pieces.
Qts. up to 50 pcs. of these types generally have a delivery time of 15 working days.
SSI / BiSS-C
Standard
Optical Sendix 5853 / 5873 (Shaft / Hollow shaft)